Sponsored Programs Award Activity for 4th Quarter, Fiscal Year 2015
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Award Activity by Award Type

Total Award Funding

Education & Behavioral Sciences
Humanities & Social Sciences
Monfort College of Business
Natural & Health Sciences
Performing & Visual Arts
University Libraries

Academic Affairs

Finance & Administration
President's Office

TOTALS

# of Awards
Received

1
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N

()]

New
Awards

$693,854
$35,000
$3,000

$460,000
$1,191,854

0

Continuation
Awards

$0

1

1

1

3

Out-Year
Awards

$228,663

$47,368

$262,500

$538,531

Supplement
Awards

0 $0

Direct Costs
Awarded

$223,763

$692,923
$25,926
$3,000
$245,911

$335,870
$1,527,393

F&A Costs
Awarded

$4,900

$48,299
$9,074
$0
$16,589

$124,130
$202,992

Total Funding
Awarded

$228,663
$0

$0
$741,222
$35,000
$3,000
$262,500
$0
$460,000
$1,730,385

Award Activity by Project

g 2 Research Academic Instruction Public Student Institutional Scholarships / Totals

a| @ Support Service Services Support Fellowships All Awards
CEBS | 1 1 $228,663 1 $228,663
HSS 0 $0
MCB 0 $0
NHS | 2 | 1 |1 $47,368 1 $608,776 1 $85,078| 3 $741,222
PVA | 1 1 $35,000 1 $35,000
Libraries | 1 1 $3,000 1 $3,000
Acad Affrs | 1 1 $262,500 1 $262,500
Fin&Adm 0 $0
President 111 $460,000 1 $460,000
TOTALS | 6 | 2 | 2 $507,368| 0 $0| 2 $837,439| 1 $35,000] 1 $262,500( 1 $3,000] 1 $85,078 8 $1,730,385
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