UNIVERSITY of

NORTHERN COLORADO

Sponsored Programs Award Activity for 4th Quarter, Fiscal Year 2015

April 1, 2015 through June 30, 2015

		Total Award Funding											
	# of Awards Received	New Awards		Continuation Awards		Out-Year Awards		Supplement Awards		Direct Costs Awarded	F&A Costs Awarded	Total Funding Awarded	
Education & Behavioral Sciences	1					1	\$228,663			\$223,763	\$4,900	\$228,663	
Humanities & Social Sciences												\$0	
Monfort College of Business												\$0	
Natural & Health Sciences	3	2	\$693,854			1	\$47,368			\$692,923	\$48,299	\$741,222	
Performing & Visual Arts	1	1	\$35,000							\$25,926	\$9,074	\$35,000	
University Libraries	1	1	\$3,000							\$3,000	\$0	\$3,000	
Academic Affairs	1					1	\$262,500			\$245,911	\$16,589	\$262,500	
Finance & Administration												\$0	
President's Office	1	1	\$460,000							\$335,870	\$124,130	\$460,000	
TOTALS	8	5	\$1,191,854	0	\$0	3	\$538,531	0	\$0	\$1,527,393	\$202,992	\$1,730,385	

Award Activity by Project Type																		
	Prime	Sub		Research	Academic Support		Instruction		Public Service		Student Services		Institutional Support		Scholarships / Fellowships		Totals All Awards	
CEBS	1						1	\$228,663									1	\$228,663
HSS																	0	\$0
MCB																	0	\$0
NHS	2	1	1	\$47,368			1	\$608,776							1	\$85,078	3	\$741,222
PVA	1								1	\$35,000							1	\$35,000
Libraries	1												1	\$3,000			1	\$3,000
Acad Affrs	1										1	\$262,500					1	\$262,500
Fin&Adm																	0	\$0
President		1	1	\$460,000													1	\$460,000
TOTALS	6	2	2	\$507,368	0	\$0	2	\$837,439	1	\$35,000	1	\$262,500	1	\$3,000	1	\$85,078	8	\$1,730,385